Audi A3 1.6 TDI 2dr | Mar 2010

Contact Brendan via Phone calls only on

07871438870 or 02844 830 212
Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD,
Adjustable front and rear headrests, Body colour bumpers, Body
coloured door mirrors, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDL,
Electric front+rear windows, Electric operated/heated door
mirrors, ESP with ASR, Floor mats, Front seats - 'Easy Entry',
Heated rear windscreen, Heat insulated glass, Height/reach
adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats,
Illuminated vanity mirrors, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag
deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual headlight levelling,
Remote control central locking, Roll over bars, Semi automatic
electrically operated hood, Service interval indicator, Servotronic
speed related PAS, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category
1 alarm + immobiliser, Warning triangle

USED CARS JL|

2 saintfield rd, Crossgar, BT30 9HY

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Brendan: 07871438870

£2,300

151040
Diesel
Manual
Black

1598

114

C (£35 p/a)
Convertible
20E
X)Z2488

4238mm
1765mm
1424mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 260L

Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1930KG
500KG

54.3MPG

72.4MPG

65.7MPG

55L
5 SPEED
118MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.2s

Engine Power BHP:

103.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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