Audi A3 1.6 TDI 2dr | Mar 2010







Contact Brendan via Phone calls only on

07871438870 or 02844 830 212

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD,
Adjustable front and rear headrests, Body colour bumpers, Body
coloured door mirrors, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDL,
Electric front+rear windows, Electric operated/heated door
mirrors, ESP with ASR, Floor mats, Front seats - 'Easy Entry',
Heated rear windscreen, Heat insulated glass, Height/reach
adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats,
Illuminated vanity mirrors, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag
deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual headlight levelling,
Remote control central locking, Roll over bars, Semi automatic
electrically operated hood, Service interval indicator, Servotronic
speed related PAS, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category
1 alarm + immobiliser, Warning triangle

£2,300

Miles:	151040
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	114
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	20E
Reg:	XJZ2488

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4238mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1424mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	260L
Gross Weight:	1930KG
Max. Loading Weight:	500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	65.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	118MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.2s
Engine Power BHP:	103.3BHP

